Rheem High Efficiency Two-Stage
EcoNet Enabled Air Handler
FORM NO. H11-556
RH2T- Series
Constant Torque Motor (ECM)
Electronic Expansion Valve (EEV)
Efficiencies up to 17 SEER
• The RH2T is EcoNet Enabled: This allows the RH2T to directly

[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Model Number Identification
RH2T Series
44
Available Models at J Voltage
RH2T2417SEACJA
RH2T2421MEACJA
RH2T3617SEACJA
RH2T3621MEACJA
RH2T4821MEACJA
RH2T6021SEACJA
RH2T6024MEACJA
R H 2 T 24 17 S E A C J A ***
Option Code (see ADS-3803)
Blank = None
Minor Series
A = First
Voltage
A = 115/1/60
D = 480V/3/60
J = 208/240/1/60
Controls
C = Communicating
N = Non-Communicating
Major Series
A = First
Metering Device
T = TEV
E = EEV
P = Piston
Coil Efficiency
S = Standard
M= Medium
H = High
Width
17 = 17.5" [431.8 mm] (600-1200 CFM)
21 = 21" [533.4 mm] (800-1600 CFM)
24 = 24.5" [609.6 mm] (1400-1800 CFM)
Nominal Capacity
24 = 18,000 [5.27 kW]-24,000 [7.03 kW] BTU/H
36 = 30,000 [8.79 kW]-36,000 [10.55 kW] BTU/H
48 = 42,000 [12.31 kW]-48,000 [14.06 kW] BTU/H
60 = 60,000 [17.58 kW] BTU/H
Motor Type
T = Constant Torque (ECM)
Stages of Air Flow
1 = Single
2 = Two Stage
V = Variable Speed
Product Category
H = Air Handler
Rheem
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Dimensional Data
RH2T Series
5
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
MAY EXIT TOP OR EITHER SIDE
HIGH VOLTAGE CONNECTION 7/8� [22.2 mm],
13/32� [27.8 mm], 131/32� [50 mm] DIA. KNOCKOUTS.
LOW VOLTAGE CONNECTION
5/8� [15.9 mm] AND 7/8� [22.2 mm] KNOCKOUT
VAPOR LINE CONNECTION
COPPER (SWEAT)
PRIMARY DRAIN CONNECTION
3/4� [19.1 mm] FEMALE PIPE THREAD (NPT)
AUXILIARY DRAIN CONNECTION
3/4� [19.1 mm] FEMALE PIPE THREAD (NPT)
UPFLOW/DOWNFLOW APPLICATION ONLY
LIQUID LINE CONNECTION
COPPER (SWEAT)